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5 2,946,890 2,872,779 74111
TToMNOI—T-FERB)HSDEFERINA 10,382
B 2,946,890 2,862,397 84,493
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HERE 3,170,000

L ybkR—/3— 0 3,170,000
EHAR 287,752 2,882,248
HYARIX YINITT7RFIAE2UR 65,780 2,816,468
Z;\J:/;\gfja%;iﬁlUﬂ(ESET Endpoint Protection)74t 0 2.816.468
EIKmEE 1,265,000 1,551,468
r—h—kUyith 285,784 1,265,684
ﬁfgﬁﬁéﬁﬁéﬁﬁiﬁ%ﬁ(%%%é‘?é%ﬁEJPHS-V&‘ 144,079 1.121.605
5 3,170,000 2,048,395 1,121,605




THSHFERRERENRE

AER 5

B B O = ¥ B & X %8 7% %H BE
M M =
s 8,674,133

IFTORSURR— LR RD) —(EEER 550,000 8,124,133
FEIREE HDMITL—FIREE (5/25%1E5) 14,850 8,109,283
SFEFrALR—/S—RILE —EE (6/19EHE) 9,350 8,099,933
SHBRER BT B B FTGEE MUE R H) SUE(7/31E k) 42,350 8,057,583
SR T B AT (R B R 55 B B8 (7/313208) 60,610 7,996,973
TR TS (RK) B LRKISHE T EEM(9/25% ) 110,000 7,886,973
AFEIFRE HAMNRER/M 185,900 7,701,073
AFFAERE #AITRERNIH 228,800 7,472,273
IFHERBUKIE BRFIEEEER 91,300 7,380,973
BRE/NYT TY—RAL (8D 7802 R UMAKER R ERE X (9/25F ) 152,416 7,228,557
SEBRER BT B S ATSUE (BFELETIS I E N R — R A I T E) (10/305HE) 232,870 6,995,687
BFEFEIG I XA T LHEER WERSUESE (9/26E k) 121,000 6,874,687
BRENYTIY—RL BMFT) N Fa—LTL—h—HEEZ (10/30EHE) 187,264 6,687,423
2FBMMLULEDIETE xm $ELT 122,100 6,565,323
IFEMHRLLEDIE TE EEEH 101,200 6,464,123
6FEIER [EI1ZEREA HAATRERM 31,900 6,432,223
BFRFrALKREB ISV /NI TEHIE(12/11EM) 335,500 6,096,723
B KB R AR T R |ith E$T (2/26E 1) 528,000 5,568,723
SFE4AEEER—4T L TOSTIAEE (1/15% ) 121,000 5,447,723
AFE2AS TR T E R BEHOMIT L — ST E 2 (1/295 ) 14,850 5,432,873
AFEAESEDLPAR IOV H4—F0 T 1y (1/295HE) 125,400 5,307,473
IFEFRUNAVRRSAV—IREZ TE (1/29E ) 150,205 5,157,268
SRS TR (DA — A — L A TRES LAY A~ SR T H/ TV —O—T TR TE) (3/18EH) 1 ,705,000 3,45 2’ 268
IFEXFrALBIRELRD)— A (2/26 1) 57,200 3,395,068
R 48 kAR TPCHI-3 R 2 & 382 (3/185248) 57,200 3,337,868
BFEFEIGS R T LHERE IS E (3/18KE) 577,500 2,760,368
AR EE 28 KR TPDH1-3KY TR 8 SR B B 246,400 2,513,968
5 8,674,133 6,160,165 2,513,968
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HBKHE 35,000,000

BRMK 29,937,535 5,062,465
HRRK 1,967,844 3,094,621
E-TKEHK 1,848,457 1,246,164
E 35,000,000 33,753,836 1,246,164
REHONH OB IE (BER - AR - L TKERE) BN 343,637
BT AEREXE (BR-H R L TKENSE) BIR 215,439
BOEKRZE(BES- L T/KEFRE) BN 2,270,350
23—7 (ER- ETFKERE) BUR 439,093
KDDIDERHKERY RO5ESY 209,880
BBRTHOESAKRY ROSFES 207,528
E 35,000,000 30,067,909 4,932,091
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B 1,382,568
RYyhy—R% 225,852 1156,716
AED/Swhr—SH—E 2% 64,680 1,092,036
ERkges. FEY)—F . BERFEHRERDHA
b 977,988 114,048
Z{THEER T HEEYATLAR-2% (2024/2/1~
2025/1/31) WIJECC 114,048 0
5 1,382,568 1,382,568 0
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Rz 215,240
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R 84,590 130,650
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EBEFEM 110,447,241
BRE 17,806,800 92,640,441
ZiRE 15,247,440 77,393,001
MEERFEEIL) 13,008,600 64,384,401
1B - Ry D—VKERST 16,130,400 48,254,001
BEEYWE 700,700 47,553,301
SR ERNER 26,095,020 21,458,281
FEIIAEEEXBER 0 21,458,281
IRihE 7% (244 IRE) 4,873,275 16,585,006
G- EERKE 543,400 16,041,606
TIALEWE R 3,298,680 12,742,926
HZILR—4 3,880,800 8,862,126
TR AR=T 3,635,940 5,226,186
ZEBEHA 501,600 4,724,586
BFRMRAT L 1,320,000 3,404,586
JURSEERS 1,914,000 1,490,586
M B E ISR 435,600 1,054,986
BEEE M S U AR ST 495,000 559,986
M FHEBRXTLRSE 264,000 295,986
HEHEERST 169,400 126,586
BISAFVIBRENMNEES 450,076 A 323,490
EERFHEES AT LOBUE (A VRA ZAXEIE) 583,000 A 906,490
EIEIGS X T LS 1V RAIRARIGE 209,000 A 1,115,490
EXEI5 R T LHEES POSSHnR B A 55,000 A 1,170,490
B Kt R g DR (9/15FE M) 76,450 A 1,246,940
SRR I - B R R A AR - B AR T AR (2/195) 603,900 A 1,850,840
ERERAKEETHREN G/1EED) 2,750 A 1,853,590
H 110,447,241 112,300,831 A 1,853,590
ZRAEIRS
MERZ (HEE) 2,570,064
RETHOHALDRBEL - (K BE) 312,828
BT EItE BRItV (KR H) 237,228
23—T (HEH) 209,352
& 110,447,241 108,971,359 1,475,882
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XIFHEH 131,421
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BERPZAOmEFHH 18,700 A 18,700
0
i 131,421 127,875 3,546
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